Farnell Page 785 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:30
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

ICEPIC/ICEPIC2 –- In-Circuit Emulator (with trace facility)
‘C’ Compiler for PIC17/18
Order Code Price Each
ICE2000 MPLAB-ICE real time emulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-393 68,269.00
ACICE0108 MPLAB ICE 2000 USB/Parallel Adapter . . . . . . . . . . 108-4627 6,941.00
PCM14XAO Processor module for 16F629/675. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 430-0828 30,379.00
PCM16XAO Processor module for 12C50x, 12CE51x, 16C505/
52/54A/54B/55/56/56A/57/58A/58B . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-435 33,490.00
PCM16XB1 Processor module for 16C62A/63/64A/65A/72/
73A/74A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 326-6825 30,141.00
PCM16XCO Processor module for 16C554/558/620/620A/621/
621A/622/622A/CE623/CE624/CE625. . . . . . . . . . . 121-459 31,146.00
PCM16XHO Processor module for 16F83/84. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-502 30,141.00
PCM16XK1 Processor module for 16F873/874/876/877 . . . . . . 392-8251 30,379.00
PCM16XPO Real-Time Emulator Processor module for 16F627/
628... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 352-9060 30,141.00
PCM16XQ1 Real-Time Emulator Processor Module for 16C745/
765.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 352-9071 30,141.00
PCM16XR1 Processor module for PIC16F870/871 . . . . . . . . . . . 424-2014 33,490.00
PCM16XS2 Processor Module for 16F7x . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 410-3592 30,141.00
PCM16XVO Processor module for
PIC16F877A/876A/874A/873A/872A/871A/870A . . 424-2038 30,379.00
PCM16YE0 Processor Module for 16F818, 819 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 469-1593 30,379.00
PCM16YG0 Processor Module for PIC16F87/88 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111-2762 31,204.00
PCM16YH0 Processor Module for PIC16F777 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111-2763 31,204.00
PCM17XAO Processor module for 17C42A/43/44/752/756/
756A/76x . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-526 30,141.00
PCM18XE1 Processor Module for PIC18F6620/8720/8520/
6520 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501-0895 30,379.00
PCM18XH0 Processor Module for 18F242/252/442/452/2220/
2320/4220/4320 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 927-2860 27,004.00
PCM18XJ0 Processor Module for PIC18F1320/1220 . . . . . . . . . 501-0913 28,543.00
PCM18XK0 Processor Module for PIC18F6525/6585/6621/
6680/8525/8585/8621/8680. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 770-9692 30,379.00
PCM18XL0 Processor Module for PIC18F4X31, 2X31. . . . . . . . . 770-9706 30,379.00
PCM18XD1 Processor Module for PIC18F2X8/4X8 . . . . . . . . . . . 466-3081 30,379.00
DVA12XP081 Device adapter for 8-pin 12C671/672, CE673/674
PDIP and SOCI (207 mil) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-540 8,534.00
DVA16PQ441 Device adapter for 44-pin 16C64A/65A/65B/67/
662/74A/74B/765/77/774, F871/F871A/874/877,

16F627/628 PDIP, SOIC and SSOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . 352-9022 11,176.00
DVA16XP186 Device Adapter for PIC16F818/819 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 469-1600 11,264.00
Order Code Price Each
DVA16XP282 Device adapter for 28 Pin 16CG2A/63/642/66/72/
72A/73A/76/16F870/872/873/876/PIC18CXX2/
PDIP, SOIC,SSOP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 334-8581 10,013.00
DVA16XL441 Device adapter for 44-pin 16C65A/67/662/74A/77
PLCC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121-617 10,578.00
DVA16XP401 Device Adapter for 40-pin PIC16C64A/65A/65B/67/
662/74A/74B/77/774/874/877/PIC18Cxx2 . . . . . . . 348-1311 11,264.00
DVA18PQ440 PIC18F4320 44-pin TQFP Device Adapter . . . . . . . . 111-2760 13,654.00
DVA18PQ640 PIC18C658 64-pin TQFP Device Adapter . . . . . . . . . 371-6697 14,432.00
DVA18PQ800 PIC18C858 80-pin TQFP Device Adapter . . . . . . . . . 477-6288 16,090.00
DVA18PQ802 PIC18F8680/6680/8565/6585/6621/6525/8621/
8525 64-pin TQFP/80-pin TQFP Device Adapter . . . . 111-2786 15,777.00
DVA18XP280 PIC18F2220/2320 28-pin Device Adapter . . . . . . . . 500-7951 11,264.00
DVA18XP400 PIC18F4220/4320 40-pin Device Adapter . . . . . . . . 501-0860 13,195.00
XLT18SO 18-pin SOIC (300 mil) transition socket . . . . . . . . . . 121-710 5,120.00
XLT28SO 28-pin SOIC (300 mil) transition socket . . . . . . . . . . 119-921 5,120.00
XLT14SS 14-pin SSOP transition socket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111-2765 5,259.00
XLT20SS 20-pin SSOP transition socket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119-933 5,080.00

Ì Emulator Pod
Ì Processor Module
Order Code Price Each
ICEPIC2 Emulator with trace facility for PIC16, 17 families,
without daughterboard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 790-448 48,616.00
ICEPIC-DB74A Daughterboard for PIC16C6X, 7X families. . . . . . . 630-755 29,169.00
ICEPIC-DB77 Daughterboard for PIC16C66, 67, 76, 77 families. 110-577 29,169.00
ICEPIC-DB84A Daughterboard for PIC16X8X families . . . . . . . . . . 630-810 24,308.00
The MPLAB-ICE 2000 features include:
Ì Full speed Real-Time Emulation
Ì Programmable clock
Ì Low voltage operation
Ì Upto 65,535 breakpoints
Ì Assembly and C source level debugging
Ì Program memory emulation and memory
mapping capability up to 64K words
Ì Real-Time trace with up to 32K deep by 128
bit wide buffer
Note:The ICEPIC-DBA12C adaptor board is used in conjunction with the ICEPIC-DB5X
daughter board as a sub-assembly adapting an 18-pin socket to an 8-pin.
ICEPIC and ICEPIC2 do not work with IAR compilers.
*Includes 68 Pin PLCC Plug.
The modular system consists of: